
+---------------------------+---------+---------+---------+---------+---------+ 

| Nr Hod. - Nazwisko i Imię | Kat. A  | Kat. B  | Kat. C  | Kat. M  | Kat. R  | 

+---------------------------+---------+---------+---------+---------+---------+ 

| 108-DOLAT JAN             |1060.42??|1400.05??|         |         |         | 

| 113-KUCHARSKI RAFAŁ I WIKT|1779.20OK|         |         |         |         | 

| 119-ŚWIĄDER JACEK         | 473.94??| 643.31??| 677.40??|         |1209.94??| 

| 127-JAROSIŃSKI DARIUSZ    | 585.58??| 364.53??|         |         |         | 

| 133-STATKIEWICZ MAREK     |1022.64??|1616.92??|1268.66??|         |         | 

| 144-WITECKI STEFAN I KRZYS| 923.76??| 970.74??| 533.79??| 608.13??|         | 

| 201-BADURA GRZEGORZ       |         |         |1188.43OK|         |         | 

| 208-JĘDZREJCZYK W. I M.   |1318.54OK|1546.92OK|         |         |         | 

| 215-SPOCIŃSKI B.B/MATUSZEW| 825.43OK|         |         |         |         | 

| 235-DZIURZYŃSKI ANDRZEJ   | 802.62OK|         | 672.85OK|         |         | 

| 301-CZERCZAK MAREK        |         |         |1264.87OK|         |         | 

| 308-KAŁUŻA BOGDAN         |1704.50OK|         |         |         |         | 

| 309-KORBECKI ROMAN KRZYSZT| 877.12??| 753.86??| 359.98??| 187.19??|         | 

| 312-MASTALERZ R&D         |1087.04??| 515.29??| 297.66??| 403.51??|         | 

| 313-DEPERAS I KOCEMBA     | 472.89OK|         |1087.50OK|         |         | 

| 318-POLUS TOMASZ          |         |         |1187.82OK|         |         | 

| 323-SIELSKI DOMINIK       |1223.26??| 982.62??| 690.96??|         |         | 

| 324-MIJAS SA I SUCHECKI DA| 592.33??| 723.87??| 599.32??| 708.53??|         | 

| 329-PLUTA PAWEŁ           |2173.43OK|         |         |         |         | 

| 348-JARZĄBEK MIROSŁAW     |         |         |1017.50OK|         |         | 

| 401-BROLA ŁUKASZ          |1064.33??|1286.69??|         |         |         | 

| 402-PETRUSIEWICZ KONRAD   |         |1695.26??|1321.92??|         |         | 

| 403-ANDRYCHIEWICZ ROBERT  | 952.00OK|         |         |         |         | 

| 404-BROLA JÓZEF           |1179.96??|1214.51??| 993.49??| 413.56??|         | 

| 406-GOŁOS ANDRZEJ I KATARZ| 390.76??| 777.56??| 809.81??|         |         | 

| 409-KRÓL P.M.D.           | 572.02??|1089.06??| 804.22??|         |         | 

| 410-KRÓL KRZYSZTOF I A.   | 691.23OK|         |1011.70OK|         |         | 

| 412-DURLAK WŁODZIMIERZ    | 664.61??|1115.89??|1005.52??|         |         | 

| 414-DĄBROWSKI ANDRZEJ     |1784.42OK|         |         |         |         | 

| 416-PIETRUSIEWICZ ZBIGNIEW|1808.56OK|         |         |         |         | 

| 420-PODLASKI RAFAŁ I IWONA| 511.15??| 545.10??| 514.70??|         |         | 

| 438-KMITA EMIL            |1512.54OK|         |         |         |         | 

| 439-PAWUL MICHAŁ          | 358.89??| 570.27??|  93.73??| 258.82??|         | 

| 504-ŁABUZIŃSKI ROMAN      |         |1546.74OK|         |         |         | 

| 505-STĘPIEŃ KRZYSZTOF     | 870.65??| 277.66??| 358.45??|         |         | 

| 510-PALUS PRZEMYSŁAW      |1984.67OK|         |         |         |         | 

| 518-SZKATULNIK BOGDAN     |2193.45OK|         |         |         |         | 

| 526-ŁUBOWSKI MARCELI ROMAN|2246.19??|1345.89??|         |         |         | 

| 527-SZCZEGIELNIAK KRYSTIAN| 603.34??| 992.80??| 966.06??|         |         | 

| 536-MALKOWSKI WIESŁAW     | 469.72??| 335.91??| 525.45??|         |         | 

| 539-GŁOWA ANDRZEJ         | 759.30??| 407.04??| 506.31??|         |         | 

| 541-BARANOWSKI PATRYK I ZD|1226.82??| 380.09??| 264.96??| 118.55??|         | 

| 543-BARAN ANDRZEJ         |1883.46OK|         |         |         |         | 

| 545-MOMOT TOMASZ          |2091.87OK|         |         |         |         | 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



      ZESTAWIENIE ZBIORCZE GMP : 

+----+----------------------+----+---------+--+ 

|Nr H| Nazwisko Hodowcy     |Konk|   GMP   |DR| 

+----+----------------------+----+---------+--+ 

  101-BAŃCZYK BOGUSŁAW I DAM   5    226.05   

  102-BARAN CZESŁAW            9    401.56   

  103-SIWEK  JERZY             3    105.58   

  108-DOLAT JAN               24   1140.52   

  113-KUCHARSKI RAFAŁ I WIKT  14    686.97   

  116-WERESZKA MARIUSZ         1     51.75   

  119-ŚWIĄDER JACEK           32   1578.42   

  120-STĘPIEŃ ZBIGNIEW         1     50.43   

  127-JAROSIŃSKI DARIUSZ      27   1258.77   

  128-SKOWROŃSKI WIESŁAW       7    342.91   

  130-SMARDZEWSKI WIESŁAW      4    187.74   

  131-SMARDZEWSKI ZBIGNIEW     4    204.83   

  132-SOBCZYK PAWEŁ            1     72.51   

  133-STATKIEWICZ MAREK       28   1330.03   

  134-KUCHARSKI RAFAŁ          5    207.04   

  135-STĘPIEŃ DARIUSZ          9    462.55   

  141-WERESZKA SŁAWOMIR       10    504.20   

  142-WIJATA GRZEGORZ          1     50.60   

  144-WITECKI STEFAN I KRZYS  28   1363.83   

  145-WÓJCIK RYSZARD           1     49.63   

  152-FIDORCZYK JERZY          6    308.31   

  156-BARAN GRZEGORZ          11    558.09   

  189-LENARCIK ZBIGNIEW       12    616.18   

  201-BADURA GRZEGORZ         13    739.86   

  202-TULIN  PAWEŁ             7    320.28   

  207-GRABSKI WITOLD           9    437.57   

  208-JĘDZREJCZYK W. I M.     12    571.51   

  209-GAPYS BARTŁOMIEJ         4    139.88   

  211-MISZCZYK WŁADYSŁAW       9    441.36   

  212-SMOLARSKI ANDRZEJ        1     49.20   

  215-SPOCIŃSKI B.B/MATUSZEW  18    788.12   

  223-CHROBAK ROBERT          10    532.65   

  235-DZIURZYŃSKI ANDRZEJ     16    860.35   

  301-CZERCZAK MAREK          20   1084.35   

  302-DOŁOWSKI ARTUR          13    599.70   

  306-LICZBIK KAROL           20   1038.74   

  307-KAŁUŻA WŁ.BOGDAN        12    644.15   

  308-KAŁUŻA BOGDAN           12    589.73   

  309-KORBECKI ROMAN KRZYSZT  32   1639.23  * 

  310-KUPIS KRZYSZTOF         14    647.32   

  312-MASTALERZ R&D           27   1344.90   

  313-DEPERAS I KOCEMBA       26   1324.37   

  315-OLCZYK STEFAN           15    791.48   

  318-POLUS TOMASZ            23   1112.50   

  320-RUTKOWSKI GRZEGORZ       3    181.84   

  323-SIELSKI DOMINIK         28   1432.59   

  324-MIJAS SA I SUCHECKI DA  34   1705.08  * 

  325-SYKURSKI MICHAŁ          7    357.30   

  327-JACASZEK SŁAWOMIR       12    660.03   

  329-PLUTA PAWEŁ             22   1098.32   

  331-KARBOWNIK MARCIN         6    253.29   

  332-KAŁUŻA ROBERT            9    426.71   

  333-SMAK ŁUKASZ              5    193.70   

  336-KAŁUŻYŃSKI MAREK         1     58.66   

  337-JUREK PIOTR              1     34.04   

  339-FERENSZTAJN RYSZARD      6    293.25   

  340-TRAWIŃSKI PIOTR         18    914.09   

  341-PODGRODZKI WIKTOR        3    138.90   

  343-SAMSON KRZYSZTOF         5    214.66   

  348-JARZĄBEK MIROSŁAW       27   1279.29   

  401-BROLA ŁUKASZ            23   1136.02   

  402-PETRUSIEWICZ KONRAD     23   1174.81   

  403-ANDRYCHIEWICZ ROBERT    15    793.91   

  404-BROLA JÓZEF             25   1197.25   

  405-KOWALCZYK MAREK          3    160.11   

  406-GOŁOS ANDRZEJ I KATARZ  30   1469.85   

  407-GOLAŃSKI TADEUSZ         6    297.44   

  409-KRÓL P.M.D.             31   1561.33   

  410-KRÓL KRZYSZTOF I A.     23   1180.42   

  411-KWAPISZ ROBERT I KAMIL   8    353.81   

  412-DURLAK WŁODZIMIERZ      28   1416.77   

  414-DĄBROWSKI ANDRZEJ        9    393.09   

  416-PIETRUSIEWICZ ZBIGNIEW  10    391.98   

  418-CHOJNACKI ANDRZEJ        8    328.59   

  420-PODLASKI RAFAŁ I IWONA  31   1515.13   

  430-MALCZAK KRYSTYNA I M.    8    418.45   

  431-KALETA JAROSŁAW         13    615.86   

  435-SOCHAŃSKI DARIUSZ       15    715.02   

  438-KMITA EMIL              10    479.20   

  439-PAWUL MICHAŁ            33   1692.56  * 



  440-SKORUPA RAFA I PATRYK    2    100.27   

  443-KALETA MARIUSZ           2    106.09   

  501-SNOCHOWSKI JACEK        11    522.45   

  504-ŁABUZIŃSKI ROMAN        24   1160.31   

  505-STĘPIEŃ KRZYSZTOF       34   1709.34  * 

  507-BOCIEK MARIUSZ I RYSZA  14    672.84   

  508-MADEJ RYSZARD            1     49.55   

  510-PALUS PRZEMYSŁAW        24   1228.83   

  512-JANUSZEWSKI JERZY       10    486.44   

  516-TOMASIK RAFAŁ           11    615.98   

  517-GWADERA IRENEUSZ         3    143.95   

  518-SZKATULNIK BOGDAN       19   1062.49   

  519-KUŚMIERCZYK ZBIGNIEW    19    951.41   

  521-MĘDRECKI IRENEUSZ        5    300.99   

  522-ŚCIEGLIŃSKI PAWEŁ        6    320.19   

  524-MADEJ SŁAWOMIR           6    273.64   

  526-ŁUBOWSKI MARCELI ROMAN  21    915.06   

  527-SZCZEGIELNIAK KRYSTIAN  26   1322.14   

  528-KAŁUŻYŃSKI LESZEK        3    132.55   

  529-SZCZEGIELNIAK/LESIAK    23   1218.47   

  530-BINIEK KRZYSZTOF         6    303.81   

  531-SOŁTYSIAK MATEUSZ        4    209.99   

  536-MALKOWSKI WIESŁAW       30   1508.93   

  539-GŁOWA ANDRZEJ           31   1567.65   

  541-BARANOWSKI PATRYK I ZD  31   1662.06  * 

  542-GWADERA PAWEŁ            5    257.30   

  543-BARAN ANDRZEJ           11    541.85   

  545-MOMOT TOMASZ            18    817.96   

  547-KĘDZIORA TOMASZ          6    266.80   

  548-KAZUSEK SŁAWOMIR         2     88.08   

  550-FORNAL P.BŁASZCZYK M     4    216.18   

  552-LASKA DAWID              5    294.22   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



      ZESTAWIENIE ZBIORCZE IM : 

+----+----------------------+----+---------+--+ 

|Nr H| Nazwisko Hodowcy     |Konk|   IM    |DR| 

+----+----------------------+----+---------+--+ 

  108-DOLAT JAN                3     96.910   

  113-KUCHARSKI RAFAŁ I WIKT   6    384.566   

  119-ŚWIĄDER JACEK           12    667.553   

  127-JAROSIŃSKI DARIUSZ       9    554.951   

  133-STATKIEWICZ MAREK        6    428.435   

  144-WITECKI STEFAN I KRZYS   9    953.632   

  189-LENARCIK ZBIGNIEW        3    382.453   

  201-BADURA GRZEGORZ          3    280.784   

  208-JĘDZREJCZYK W. I M.      3    276.238   

  215-SPOCIŃSKI B.B/MATUSZEW   6    519.430   

  223-CHROBAK ROBERT           3    342.610   

  235-DZIURZYŃSKI ANDRZEJ      3    176.322   

  301-CZERCZAK MAREK           6    580.948   

  302-DOŁOWSKI ARTUR           3    336.852   

  306-LICZBIK KAROL            3    213.971   

  308-KAŁUŻA BOGDAN            3    219.529   

  309-KORBECKI ROMAN KRZYSZT  15    816.341   

  312-MASTALERZ R&D            3    228.544   

  313-DEPERAS I KOCEMBA        3     43.426   

  318-POLUS TOMASZ             9    942.421   

  323-SIELSKI DOMINIK         18   1473.343  * 

  324-MIJAS SA I SUCHECKI DA   6    441.938   

  325-SYKURSKI MICHAŁ          3    187.860   

  327-JACASZEK SŁAWOMIR        3    347.948   

  329-PLUTA PAWEŁ              6    494.892   

  340-TRAWIŃSKI PIOTR          6    583.993   

  348-JARZĄBEK MIROSŁAW        6    561.369   

  401-BROLA ŁUKASZ             3    357.965   

  402-PETRUSIEWICZ KONRAD      3    284.301   

  403-ANDRYCHIEWICZ ROBERT     3    255.597   

  404-BROLA JÓZEF              9    868.268   

  406-GOŁOS ANDRZEJ I KATARZ  18    878.317  * 

  409-KRÓL P.M.D.              9   1061.836   

  410-KRÓL KRZYSZTOF I A.      6    695.344   

  412-DURLAK WŁODZIMIERZ      12    432.586   

  420-PODLASKI RAFAŁ I IWONA  15    875.599   

  439-PAWUL MICHAŁ            18    628.947  * 

  504-ŁABUZIŃSKI ROMAN         3    337.304   

  505-STĘPIEŃ KRZYSZTOF       18    601.202  * 

  510-PALUS PRZEMYSŁAW         3    437.860   

  516-TOMASIK RAFAŁ            6    579.069   

  518-SZKATULNIK BOGDAN        3    234.142   

  519-KUŚMIERCZYK ZBIGNIEW     3    326.021   

  526-ŁUBOWSKI MARCELI ROMAN   6    522.784   

  527-SZCZEGIELNIAK KRYSTIAN  12    742.402   

  529-SZCZEGIELNIAK/LESIAK     3    321.033   

  536-MALKOWSKI WIESŁAW       15    447.426   

  539-GŁOWA ANDRZEJ           15    792.933   

  541-BARANOWSKI PATRYK I ZD  12    495.256   


